
50. Oster-Tischtennis-Turnier
Karlsruhe / 30.03. - 01.04.2024

Platzierungen

DA (offen)

Platz Name Verband Verein G.Jahr

1 Alexandra Haaranen (HU) AUSLAND Hungary 1977

2 Alina Jenisch PTTV TTC Germersheim 2003

3 Lara Hellstern TTBW TTC Mühringen 2006

3 Cara Lehmann BATTV TTC Ersingen 2011

5 Pauline Gencarelli BATTV SV Waldhilsbach 2007

5 Thao Nguyen Vien BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1999

7 Alexandra Eisenbeis TTBW CVJM Grüntal 2006

7 Lais Rode (BR) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1988

7 Lilly Mae Wenselau TTBW SSV Schönmünzach 2011

10 Greta Csajbok TTBW TSG 1845 Heilbronn 2006

10 Tanja Langen BATTV TTC Forchheim 1980

DB (bis 1.300)

Platz Name Verband Verein G.Jahr

1 Lilly Mae Wenselau TTBW SSV Schönmünzach 2011

2 Tanja Langen BATTV TTC Forchheim 1980

3 Caroline Langen TTBW TG Böckingen 1890 2006

3 Lara Ritter BATTV TV Großsachsen 2005

5 Pauline Gencarelli BATTV SV Waldhilsbach 2007

5 Vanessa Herm TTBW TTC Muggensturm 1997

5 Chiara Stösser BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2008

5 Thao Nguyen Vien BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1999

9 Greta Csajbok TTBW TSG 1845 Heilbronn 2006

9 Esther Rosin PTTV VfL Neuhofen 1976

9 Yudong Yan (CN) BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf 2005

9 Yuxi Yan (CN) BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf 2005

13 Carina Eckerle TTBW TTV Bühlertal 1969

13 Simone Genzler PTTV FC Berg 1980

13 Nina Wilkening BATTV TG 1889 Sandhausen 2000

13 Yong Zhang (CN) BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf 1972
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HA (ab 1.601)

Platz Name Verband Verein G.Jahr

1 Kestutis Zeimys (LT) TTBW TTSF Hohberg 1988

2 Sven Happek PTTV TSG Kaiserslautern 1987

3 Raegan Albuquerque (IN) BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen 2001

3 Michael Pfeiffer BATTV TTC 95 Odenheim 1995

5 Mahmoud El Haj Ibrahim TTBW VfL Herrenberg 2008

5 Marcel Neumaier TTBW TTSF Hohberg 2000

5 Hai Khanh Nguyen BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen 1987

5 Alexander Sverdlik TTBW TTC Ottenbronn 2003

9 Markus Dobler BATTV SV Waldhilsbach 1983

9 Daniel Gekeler TTBW TGV Eintracht Beilstein 1992

9 Yves Hollenbenders TTBW TTC Neckar-Zaber 1998

9 Lars Hübner TTBW TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen 2007

9 Jan Thomas Kronich TTBW SV Böblingen 2003

9 Hannes Neukirchner BATTV VSV Büchig 2008

9 Gururaj Patil (IN) BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen 2003

9 Dominik Reis BATTV ASV Grünwettersbach 2000

17 Mika-Leon Beier BATTV TV Kieselbronn 2009

17 Daniel Berbner BATTV TTC 1946 Weinheim 2000

17 Kirill Biller BATTV DJK Käfertal/Vogelst. 1987

17 Wakhtang Gaprindashvili (GE) TTBW SV Sillenbuch 2009

17 Nima Ghaffari BATTV TS Durlach 2003

17 Nico Gremminger BATTV Spvgg Hainstadt 2008

17 Maciek Helbin (PL) TTBW TTC Bad Krozingen 1994

17 Andreas Hilpert 1. TTC Pirmasens 1984

17 Leon Huck TTBW TTSF Hohberg 1998

17 Lukas Komary (AT) AUSLAND Austria 1988

17 Christian Metzler TTBW TV Calmbach 1990

17 Fabian Pahl PTTV TTV Albersweiler 1997

17 Christopher Preuhs BATTV Spvgg Hainstadt 2003

17 Philipp Vater TTBW TTC Rauental 1983

17 Sven Wendegatz PTTV TV Colgenstein-Heidesheim 1998

17 Christoph Wieland BATTV TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal 1997

33 Jannik Brand BATTV TTV Weinheim-West 1998

33 Daniel Burkardt BATTV DJK Käfertal/Vogelst. 2002

33 Ahmad El Haj Ibrahim TTBW VfL Herrenberg 2006

33 Benoit Lhomme (FR) AUSLAND France 2004

33 Louis Vogel BATTV ASV Grünwettersbach 2003

33 Guanglang Xu (CN) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1989

39 Dominik Bopp TTBW TTV Pleidelsheim 1997

39 Romain Duchon (FR) BATTV ASV Grünwettersbach 1995

39 Steffen Fütterer TTBW Rastatter TTC 1998

39 Thomas Huck TTBW TTSF Hohberg 1965

39 Justus Knierim BATTV TS Durlach 1996

39 Patrick Michels WTTV 1. FC Köln 1988

39 Tim Julian Oelze TTBW TTV Muckenschopf 1999

39 Melih Özdemir TTBW TTF Rastatt 2006

39 Lovis Rath TTBW SV Sillenbuch 2009

39 Jan Reutebuch TTBW SSV Reutlingen 1992

39 Daniel Roth TTBW TTV Schmieheim 1975

39 Christoph Roy BATTV SC Wettersbach 1991

39 Daniel Sawa TTBW TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt 1986

39 Koray Seker BATTV TTV Ettlingen 1999

39 Alexej Strybuk (BY) BATTV TSV Karlsdorf 2005

39 Frederik Umlauff BATTV VSV Büchig 2009

39 Jörg Weißenfels RTTVR VfL Waldbreitbach 1993

39 Vincent Westermann TTBW TTC Rauental 2002
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39 Olcay Yalcin BATTV SV Büchenbronn 1983

58 Dominik Becker TTBW SSV Schönmünzach 2004

58 Maximilian Bill TTBW SSV Schönmünzach 2007

58 Nico Decker BATTV TTC Weingarten 2008

58 Cedrik Dohm TTBW TTF Rastatt 2008

58 Fatme El Haj Ibrahim TTBW VfL Herrenberg 2009

58 Bertold Hilss TTBW TTC Altdorf 1965

58 Martin Kappel TTBW TTC Fessenbach 1985

58 Martin Lehmann TTBW TTF Kappel 1965

58 Nico Licen PTTV TTC Oggersheim 1999

58 Lenny Lorenz BATTV TTV Ettlingen 2002

58 Maximilian Mackeldey HETTV TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell 1992

58 Andreas Paul TTBW TV Neuweier 1986

58 Jan Pfrommer BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen 1990

58 Noah Tanriver BATTV TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal 2009

58 Conrad Walter BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2002

73 Levi Herbster BATTV VSV Büchig 2007
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Platzierungen

HB (1.201-1.800)

Platz Name Verband Verein G.Jahr

1 Sven Wendegatz PTTV TV Colgenstein-Heidesheim 1998

2 Martin Bajer (CZ) TTBW TTSF Hohberg 1981

3 Nico Gremminger BATTV Spvgg Hainstadt 2008

3 Silvan Kurras TTBW SportKultur Stuttgart 1980

5 Kirill Biller BATTV DJK Käfertal/Vogelst. 1987

5 Markus Dobler BATTV SV Waldhilsbach 1983

5 Fabian Pahl PTTV TTV Albersweiler 1997

5 Philipp Vater TTBW TTC Rauental 1983

9 Mika-Leon Beier BATTV TV Kieselbronn 2009

9 Maximilian Bill TTBW SSV Schönmünzach 2007

9 Daniel Burkardt BATTV DJK Käfertal/Vogelst. 2002

9 Jonas Dreher TTBW TT Altburg 2000

9 Wakhtang Gaprindashvili (GE) TTBW SV Sillenbuch 2009

9 Sebastian Gerber BATTV TTC Forchheim 2003

9 Lukas Komary (AT) AUSLAND Austria 1988

9 Lovis Rath TTBW SV Sillenbuch 2009

17 Dominik Becker TTBW SSV Schönmünzach 2004

17 Jannik Brand BATTV TTV Weinheim-West 1998

17 Bennet Caspers BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1990

17 Marco Fehrenbach BATTV TTC Forchheim 1994

17 Mika Hagmann BATTV TTV Mühlhausen 2002

17 Maciek Helbin (PL) TTBW TTC Bad Krozingen 1994

17 Dennis Hönes TTBW TB Beinstein 1990

17 Martin Kappel TTBW TTC Fessenbach 1985

17 Martin Lehmann TTBW TTF Kappel 1965

17 Viktor Marijic TTBW TB Gaggenau 1983

17 Fynn Nickel TTBW TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen 2011

17 Benjamin Schlosser BATTV SG Heidelberg-Neuenheim 2009

17 Ton Van Trinh Do BATTV TTC Mutschelbach 1976

17 Laurent Weber (LU) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1993

17 Christoph Wieland BATTV TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal 1997

17 Olcay Yalcin BATTV SV Büchenbronn 1983

33 Fabian Albrecht TTBW TTV Bühlertal 2005

33 Dominik Bopp TTBW TTV Pleidelsheim 1997

33 Daniel Brecht BATTV TTV Weinheim-West 2004

33 Marius Burkart TTBW TTV Bühlertal 1996

33 Cedrik Dohm TTBW TTF Rastatt 2008

33 Iven Dohm TTBW TTF Rastatt 2010

33 Romain Duchon (FR) BATTV ASV Grünwettersbach 1995

33 Joachim Duffner TTBW TB Beinstein 1953

33 Lena Fritz TTBW TTSF Hohberg 2005

33 Steffen Fütterer TTBW Rastatter TTC 1998

33 Pascal Gesell BATTV TTC Weingarten 1997

33 Daniel Gibs TTBW TTF Rastatt 2009

33 Stefan Gietl BATTV TSV Diedelsheim 2000

33 Jannis Grob BATTV TV Schwetzingen 2006

33 Bertold Hilss TTBW TTC Altdorf 1965

33 Robin Holzwarth BATTV TTV Rohrbach 2000

33 Leon Huck TTBW TTSF Hohberg 1998

33 Nebojsa Kacar (HR) BATTV TV Hambrücken 2001

33 Lukas Kaiser TTBW TTC Berghaupten 1992

33 Csaba Kereszturi TTBW TTC Berghaupten 2001

33 Justus Knierim BATTV TS Durlach 1996

33 Markus Kohler TTBW TTV Bühlertal 1976

33 Achim Kraemer TTBW SV Rissegg 1985

33 Lothar Lill PTTV FC Ruppertsweiler 1983
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33 Maximilian Mackeldey HETTV TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell 1992

33 Michael Sauter BATTV SV Waldhilsbach 1973

33 Wolfgang Schuster TTBW TTG Bischweier 1996

33 Theo Schweizer TTBW TTC Altdorf 1964

33 Aaron Schwörer BATTV TTC Forchheim 2002

33 Thorsten Vetter BATTV TTC Korb 1995

33 Conrad Walter BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2002

33 Thomas Zubiks TTBW Spfr Gellmersbach 1989

65 Nino Aliberti BATTV TTV Ettlingen 2009

65 Marco Andrae BATTV TTC Forchheim 1973

65 Demetrius Axenowski BATTV TTC Forchheim 1978

65 Steffen Bader BATTV TTC Oberacker 1971

65 Jonas Bauer TTBW TTC Rauental 2001

65 Maik Belz BATTV SV Treschklingen 2000

65 Simon Bischof TTBW SV Gebersheim 1992

65 Frank Burkhard TTBW TB Bad Rotenfels 1967

65 Maik Ernst BATTV TTV Weinheim-West 1976

65 Dominik Geier TTBW Rastatter TTC 1989

65 Pavo Golemac (HR) BATTV DJK Käfertal/Vogelst. 1993

65 Paul Hauser BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2001

65 Peer Held (AT) AUSLAND Austria 1973

65 Phillip Hildebrand TTBW SSV Schönmünzach 2010

65 Mario Kostolanovic BATTV TTV Ettlingen 1991

65 Finn Krebs TTBW TV Derendingen 2005

65 Oktay Lülleci TTBW TTC Altdorf 1976

65 Robert Michel TTBW SSV Ulm 1846 2011

65 Jan Okorafor BATTV Spvgg Hainstadt 2002

65 Andreas Paul TTBW TV Neuweier 1986

65 Sven Pflieger TTBW TTSV Kenzingen 1996

65 Mario Pietsch BATTV TTC 95 Odenheim 2009

65 Agon Racaj (AL) TTBW TUS Teningen 2003

65 Wilhelm Sauerborn TTBW GSV Hemmingen 1954

65 Christian Schmidt BATTV TV Forst 1975

65 Nicolas Schuster TTBW TTV Bühlertal 2006

65 Dominik Stampa BATTV SVK Beiertheim 1997

65 Bence Szabo BATTV ASV Grünwettersbach 2012

65 Emanuel Tezel TTBW TSG 1845 Heilbronn 1982

65 Daniel Vetter BATTV TTC Korb 1992

65 Jörg Weißenfels RTTVR VfL Waldbreitbach 1993

65 Olaf Winkler BATTV TTF Ruit 1978

97 Volodymyr Babenko (UA) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1958

97 Erhan Coban BATTV TSV Neckarau 1989

97 Jonas Dorwarth BATTV TSV Diedelsheim 2004

97 Ersin Erden BATTV SV Büchenbronn 1982

97 Timo Fischer BATTV TTV Ettlingen 2008

97 Frank Frede BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1973

97 Matthias Gerber BATTV TSV Diedelsheim 2004

97 Wilfried Grieb BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1962

97 Jörg Hirsch BATTV TTV Mühlhausen 1974

97 Andreas Hollain BATTV TTC Haag 1986

97 Alex Jukic TTBW TTV Freudental 1998

97 Holger Knebel BATTV TG Söllingen 1971

97 Alexander Köhler TTBW TV Derendingen 2000

97 Elisabeth Kronich TTBW TT Altburg 2001

97 Myroslav Kuz (UA) PTTV TTC Klingenmünster 1962

97 Antoine Lhomme (FR) AUSLAND France 2002

97 Cedric Menges TTBW TTC Rauental 2003

97 Andre Schenk PTTV TTC Albisheim 1987

97 Florian Schneider BATTV EK Söllingen 1998
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97 Lars Schöffler BATTV TTC Wöschbach 2005

97 Fabian Schubarth BATTV TTC Forchheim 1996

97 Sebastian Seewald TTBW VfL Oberjettingen 1999

97 Hendrik Selders BATTV TG Aue 1895 1978

97 Daniel Stumpp TTBW TTC Altdorf 1966

97 Jianjun Xiao (CN) BATTV TTV Friedrichstal 1978
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Platzierungen

HC (1.201-1.600)

Platz Name Verband Verein G.Jahr

1 Frank Burkhard TTBW TB Bad Rotenfels 1967

2 Nebojsa Kacar (HR) BATTV TV Hambrücken 2001

3 Simon Bauknecht TTBW TSV Georgii Allianz 1991

3 Agon Racaj (AL) TTBW TUS Teningen 2003

5 Sven Ding BATTV TTC Edingen-Neckarhausen 1998

5 Lena Fritz TTBW TTSF Hohberg 2005

5 Alex Jukic TTBW TTV Freudental 1998

5 Laurent Weber (LU) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1993

9 Ersin Erden BATTV SV Büchenbronn 1982

9 Sebastian Gerber BATTV TTC Forchheim 2003

9 Patrick Holzwarth BATTV TTV Zeutern 1988

9 Leo Letzgus BATTV SG Heidelberg-Neuenheim 1996

9 Michael Sauter BATTV SV Waldhilsbach 1973

9 Theo Schweizer TTBW TTC Altdorf 1964

9 Moritz Spohn BATTV SVK Beiertheim 2001

9 Thomas Zubiks TTBW Spfr Gellmersbach 1989

17 Fabian Albrecht TTBW TTV Bühlertal 2005

17 Marco Andrae BATTV TTC Forchheim 1973

17 Jonas Bauer TTBW TTC Rauental 2001

17 Simon Bischof TTBW SV Gebersheim 1992

17 Iven Dohm TTBW TTF Rastatt 2010

17 Pavo Golemac (HR) BATTV DJK Käfertal/Vogelst. 1993

17 Paul Hauser BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2001

17 Robin Holzwarth BATTV TTV Rohrbach 2000

17 Csaba Kereszturi TTBW TTC Berghaupten 2001

17 Achim Kraemer TTBW SV Rissegg 1985

17 Lothar Lill PTTV FC Ruppertsweiler 1983

17 Oktay Lülleci TTBW TTC Altdorf 1976

17 Jan Okorafor BATTV Spvgg Hainstadt 2002

17 Sven Pflieger TTBW TTSV Kenzingen 1996

17 Pradeep Ramakrishna (IN) TTBW TSV Georgii Allianz 1972

17 Jörg Wenselau TTBW TT Klosterreichenbach 1979

33 Mikkola Böttcher TTBW Friedrichshaller SV 2005

33 Annika Brandt BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1999

33 Marcel Brenne TTBW TSV Oberriexingen 1991

33 Erhan Coban BATTV TSV Neckarau 1989

33 Sebastian Damm BATTV TG 1889 Sandhausen 1998

33 Jonas Dorwarth BATTV TSV Diedelsheim 2004

33 Babak Ebrahimi BATTV TG Söllingen 1970

33 Joshua Erb BATTV TTV Zeutern 2006

33 Marcus Erb BATTV TTV Zeutern 1968

33 Dominik Geier TTBW Rastatter TTC 1989

33 Matthias Gerber BATTV TSV Diedelsheim 2004

33 Stefan Gietl BATTV TSV Diedelsheim 2000

33 Torsten Götz BATTV TTC Forchheim 1972

33 Alexandra Haaranen (HU) AUSLAND Hungary 1977

33 Mattis Hagmann BATTV SG Nußloch 1997

33 Lukas Kaiser TTBW TTC Berghaupten 1992

33 Finn Keuchel BATTV TTC Bammental 2001

33 Markus Kohler TTBW TTV Bühlertal 1976

33 Antoine Lhomme (FR) AUSLAND France 2002

33 Cedric Menges TTBW TTC Rauental 2003

33 Thanh Binh Nguyen BATTV TV Schwetzingen 1970

33 Michael Pierstorf BATTV TV Ottenhausen 1983

33 Luisa Schreiber TTBW TTC Rottweil 2007

33 Thomas Schuhmacher BATTV TSG Eintracht Plankstadt 1986

7 / 20MKTT (c)    -    01.04.2024



50. Oster-Tischtennis-Turnier
Karlsruhe / 30.03. - 01.04.2024

Platzierungen

33 Aaron Schwörer BATTV TTC Forchheim 2002

33 Hendrik Selders BATTV TG Aue 1895 1978

33 Daniel Stumpp TTBW TTC Altdorf 1966

33 Bence Szabo BATTV ASV Grünwettersbach 2012

33 Gabriel-Luis Tavano TTBW VfL Stammheim 2001

33 Daniel Vetter BATTV TTC Korb 1992

33 Tim Wacker TTBW VfL Stammheim 2004

33 Thien-An Weinacker BATTV TTC Edingen-Neckarhausen 2008

65 Demetrius Axenowski BATTV TTC Forchheim 1978

65 Volodymyr Babenko (UA) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1958

65 Daniel Brecht BATTV TTV Weinheim-West 2004

65 Norman Dohm TTBW TTG Bischweier 1979

65 Mike Eckerle TTBW TTV Bühlertal 1969

65 Maik Ernst BATTV TTV Weinheim-West 1976

65 Jannis Grob BATTV TV Schwetzingen 2006

65 Peer Held (AT) AUSLAND Austria 1973

65 Lara Hellstern TTBW TTC Mühringen 2006

65 Emily Hulbe BATTV VSV Büchig 2007

65 Hannes Illy TTBW TTC Muggensturm 1997

65 Sven Kehl TTBW Friedrichshaller SV 1980

65 Frank Kettendorf BATTV TTV Ettlingenweier 1970

65 Holger Knebel BATTV TG Söllingen 1971

65 Kathrin Korn BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf 1991

65 Mario Kostolanovic BATTV TTV Ettlingen 1991

65 Finn Krebs TTBW TV Derendingen 2005

65 Frank Landler TTBW TTC Rauental 1975

65 Matthias Leber BATTV SV 62 Bruchsal 1975

65 Cara Lehmann BATTV TTC Ersingen 2011

65 Xiaojun Ma (CN) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1965

65 Dominik Mago BATTV TTV Zeutern 1991

65 Vu Pham BATTV TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal 1972

65 Bernd Schneider BATTV TV 1846 Bretten 1970

65 Florian Schneider BATTV EK Söllingen 1998

65 Nicolas Schuster TTBW TTV Bühlertal 2006

65 Dominik Stampa BATTV SVK Beiertheim 1997

65 Hannes Stütz TTBW TSG 1845 Heilbronn 1996

65 Thorsten Vetter BATTV TTC Korb 1995

65 Claudio Walk TTBW Friedrichshaller SV 1972

65 Jianjun Xiao (CN) BATTV TTV Friedrichstal 1978

65 Yueran Zhou BATTV TTV Weinheim-West 1989

97 Joshua Aliberti BATTV TV Malsch 2000

97 Maik Belz BATTV SV Treschklingen 2000

97 Philipp Giebeler TTBW TSG 1845 Heilbronn 1997

97 Phillip Hildebrand TTBW SSV Schönmünzach 2010

97 Magnus Höfer BATTV TTC Bammental 1994

97 Andreas Hollain BATTV TTC Haag 1986

97 Fabio Hufnagel BATTV TSV Diedelsheim 2002

97 Felix Klauß TTBW TSV Untereisesheim 2006

97 Florian Klauß TTBW TSV Untereisesheim 2006

97 Alexander Köhler TTBW TV Derendingen 2000

97 Arthur Költzsch BATTV TSV Neckarau 1998

97 Dennis Kühn BATTV TV Kieselbronn 1988

97 Myroslav Kuz (UA) PTTV TTC Klingenmünster 1962

97 Xenia Maier TTBW TTC Muggensturm 2002

97 Andre Schenk PTTV TTC Albisheim 1987

97 Fabian Schubarth BATTV TTC Forchheim 1996

97 Wolfgang Schuster TTBW TTG Bischweier 1996

97 Siegfried Stefany TTBW TTV Gärtringen 1955

97 Daniel Vanegas BATTV TTC Edingen-Neckarhausen 1992
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97 Marvin Wieland TTBW TV Gernsbach 2000

97 Olaf Winkler BATTV TTF Ruit 1978

97 Tim-Colin Witteck BATTV TTV Hohenwart 2004

97 Puhao Zheng (CN) BATTV DJK Ost Karlsruhe 1997

120 Bastien Kortlüke BATTV TTC Forchheim 2008

120 Edit Urban (HU) BATTV TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal 1961

9 / 20MKTT (c)    -    01.04.2024



50. Oster-Tischtennis-Turnier
Karlsruhe / 30.03. - 01.04.2024

Platzierungen

HD (bis 1.400)

Platz Name Verband Verein G.Jahr

1 Roland Ciupke BATTV TTC Edingen-Neckarhausen 1964

2 Tobias Körner BATTV SV Treschklingen 1981

3 Lasse Keller BATTV TTF Eschelb.-Angelbachtal 2007

3 Fabian Kern BATTV TSG 78 Heidelberg 2006

5 Jonas Dorwarth BATTV TSV Diedelsheim 2004

5 Thorsten Günther BATTV TSV Rettigheim 1978

5 Dennis Kühn BATTV TV Kieselbronn 1988

5 Dinh Viet Nguyen (VN) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2007

9 Norman Dohm TTBW TTG Bischweier 1979

9 Louis Graf TTBW TTC Seelbach-Schuttertal 2005

9 Sebastian Kaiser TTBW TV Echterdingen 2007

9 Michael Kimmich BATTV TTC Langensteinbach 1963

9 Alexander Köhler TTBW TV Derendingen 2000

9 Jochen Müller TTBW TSV Dettingen 1971

9 Philipp Mungenast TTBW TV Forbach 1995

9 Harald Schweizer BATTV TV Huchenfeld 1959

17 Michael Bauer BATTV TSG Lützelsachsen 1980

17 Porn Gassert BATTV TSG Ziegelhausen 1971

17 Marius Harm BATTV SVK Beiertheim 1991

17 Karsten Jehmlich BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1979

17 Markus Köck BATTV TSV Meckesheim 1999

17 Michael Krebs BATTV SC Wettersbach 1969

17 Erik Lang BATTV TTV Ettlingen 1971

17 Tanja Langen BATTV TTC Forchheim 1980

17 Andre Ott TTBW TSV Güglingen 1998

17 Tassilo Pfitzenmeier BATTV TSV Diedelsheim 1982

17 Steffen Plahm BATTV TTC Gemmingen 1971

17 Klaus Sandhas TTBW TTC Berghaupten 1961

17 Thorben Schrempp BATTV SG Rüppurr 1991

17 Thomas Schuhmacher BATTV TSG Eintracht Plankstadt 1986

17 Martin Völkle BATTV VSV Büchig 1967

17 Hannes Zimmerer TTBW TTC Berghaupten 2007

33 Masi Ahmadi TTBW TV Sersheim 1997

33 Helmut Buntins BATTV DJK St. Pius 1972

33 Miklos Burkhardt TTBW TV Sersheim 1977

33 Ahmet Demirel (TR) TTBW TSV Dettingen 2008

33 Felix Eichenbrenner BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2006

33 Arda Erbek (TR) TTBW TSV Dettingen 2005

33 Lars Feld BATTV TTC Königsbach 1978

33 Volker Fink BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe 1953

33 Patrick Gesell BATTV TTC Gemmingen 1999

33 Mirco Hagedorn BATTV Polizei SV Pforzheim 1973

33 Lukas Hannich BATTV TG Aue 1895 2004

33 Emily Hulbe BATTV VSV Büchig 2007

33 Alina Jenisch PTTV TTC Germersheim 2003

33 Ralf Kohl BATTV TTC St. Leon-Rot 2013 e.V. 1969

33 Mario Kostolanovic BATTV TTV Ettlingen 1991

33 Ivan Kuvsinov TTBW TTC Blau-Weiss Freiburg 2001

33 Luca Marsilly TTBW TTV Pleidelsheim 1999

33 Daniel Meinzer TTBW TTV Schmieheim 1973

33 Robin Müller TTBW TSV Dettingen 2002

33 Martin Nagel BATTV TTG Spöck 1971

33 Thanh Binh Nguyen BATTV TV Schwetzingen 1970

33 Florian Petri BATTV TTC Gemmingen 1999

33 Lais Rode (BR) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1988

33 Maurizio Romani BATTV SV Treschklingen 1969
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33 Markus Schneider TTBW TTC Rauental 1994

33 Lian Schnell TTBW TTC Berghaupten 2004

33 Helmut Scholtz BATTV TV Huchenfeld 2008

33 Matthias Stadler BATTV TG Laudenbach 1976

33 Alexander Weber BATTV TTC Gemmingen 1977

33 Pascal Weinmann BATTV TTF Eschelb.-Angelbachtal 2008

33 Marvin Wieland TTBW TV Gernsbach 2000

33 Michael Zimmermann BATTV TTC Gemmingen 1981

65 Leon Antkowiak TTBW TTF Stühlingen 2004

65 Jonas Beetz PTTV TTV Otterstadt 1989

65 Markus Biedermann BATTV DJK Käfertal/Vogelst. 1974

65 Nils Bieg TTBW SV Lautern 2003

65 Patrick Brozyna BATTV SG Wiesenbach 1999

65 Marco Bürger BATTV TV Huchenfeld 1981

65 Maik Ernst BATTV TTV Weinheim-West 1976

65 Roberto Fernandes BATTV SVK Beiertheim 1987

65 Thomas Graupe BATTV TTV Friedrichstal 1970

65 Alexey Gusev BATTV TTC 64 Heidelberg 1998

65 Constantin Hauke BATTV TTC Schwarz-Rot Hilsbach 1989

65 Holger Hellriegel BATTV TTC Gondelsheim 1967

65 Niklas Huber TTBW DJK Villingen 2005

65 Tillmann Huber TTBW TUS Rammersweier 1995

65 Tobias Jahnke BATTV VSV Büchig 1979

65 Robert Jung TTBW SC Fornsbach 1946

65 Zafer Kaya TTBW TV Sersheim 1983

65 Peter Koch TTBW SSV Schönmünzach 1966

65 Lukas Kraus TTBW TTC Elzach 2001

65 Peter Krogel TTBW TV Sersheim 1964

65 Myroslav Kuz (UA) PTTV TTC Klingenmünster 1962

65 Gabriele Löffler TTBW TV Forbach 1970

65 Patrick Nehrbaß BATTV TTG Spöck 1990

65 David Nguyen BATTV TTC Edingen-Neckarhausen 2005

65 Binh Nguyen T Hobby 1991

65 Thomas Nofer BATTV SC Pforzheim 1961

65 Meir Rapoport BATTV TTC Edingen-Neckarhausen 2003

65 Reiner Singer BATTV TV Schriesheim 1973

65 Patrice Thomas TTBW TTC Elzach 1998

65 Olaf Winkler BATTV TTF Ruit 1978

65 Dominic Zahn BATTV DJK Ost Karlsruhe 1999

65 Puhao Zheng (CN) BATTV DJK Ost Karlsruhe 1997

97 Abdul Shukur Ahmadi TTBW TV Sersheim 1961

97 Siegfried Beinschrodt TTBW TUS Rammersweier 1964

97 Max Bender BATTV TTF Eschelb.-Angelbachtal 2006

97 Silas Blumenstock TTBW TSG Kirchberg 2000

97 Justus Borchard TTBW SV Lautern 2003

97 Roger Fähnle TTBW TV Sersheim 1971

97 Till Friedrich BATTV TV Schwetzingen 1996

97 Matthias Gerber BATTV TSV Diedelsheim 2004

97 Andreas Heilmann BATTV VSV Büchig 1962

97 Matthias Herbster BATTV VSV Büchig 1972

97 Max Hügler TTBW SV Lautern 2002

97 Frank Kaiser TTBW SpVgg Stetten 1971

97 Samuel Körner BATTV TSV Meckesheim 1988

97 Oliver Kratzsch TTBW TSG Kirchberg 1974

97 Andreas Mann TTBW SV Frauenzimmern 1989

97 Stephanie Nehrbaß-Bäumchen BATTV TTG Spöck 1980

97 René Pamer BATTV TV Huchenfeld 1973

97 Thorsten Raber BATTV TTG Spöck 1976

97 Ovidiu Rehak TTBW TTC Rauental 1986
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97 Robin Reitz TTBW SV Lautern 2001

97 Karam Shaheen (SY) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1996

97 Harald Streblow BATTV TTG Spöck 1956

97 Sabine Streblow-Dehm BATTV TTG Spöck 1961

97 Dennis Ungelbach TTBW TTC Muggensturm 1985

97 Dieter Woller BATTV TTC Gondelsheim 1963

97 Oliver Wunsch TTBW TV Forbach 1970

123 Clara Bellinghausen PTTV VfL Duttweiler 2005

123 Frank Först PTTV TTV Mutterstadt 1966
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HH (bis 1.200)

Platz Name Verband Verein G.Jahr

1 Louis Graf TTBW TTC Seelbach-Schuttertal 2005

2 Felix Grüßinger BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe 2000

3 Chris Catacata Hobby 1990

3 Nils Roolf BATTV TTG Wössingen 1994

5 Roman Ebersbach Hobby 1987

5 Vladimir Faisullin TTBW TTC Blau-Weiss Freiburg 1982

5 Tillmann Huber TTBW TUS Rammersweier 1995

5 Luca Jegg TTBW TTF Stühlingen 2010

9 Silas Blumenstock TTBW TSG Kirchberg 2000

9 Constantin Hauke BATTV TTC Schwarz-Rot Hilsbach 1989

9 Mirko Hübner TTBW Spfr Neckarwestheim 1973

9 Zafer Kaya TTBW TV Sersheim 1983

9 Ivan Kuvsinov TTBW TTC Blau-Weiss Freiburg 2001

9 Marc Pfeifer TTBW TV Neuweier 2003

9 Volodymyr Puliaiev (UA) BATTV TG Aue 1895 1975

9 Patrice Thomas TTBW TTC Elzach 1998

17 Marco Bürger BATTV TV Huchenfeld 1981

17 Miklos Burkhardt TTBW TV Sersheim 1977

17 Karlheinz Ehrlich TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart 1961

17 Uli Förderer BATTV VfB Adersbach 1972

17 Alexey Gusev BATTV TTC 64 Heidelberg 1998

17 Lukas Hannich BATTV TG Aue 1895 2004

17 Jürgen Hauptmann BATTV TSV Gaiberg 1967

17 Niklas Huber TTBW DJK Villingen 2005

17 Dominik Hulbe BATTV VSV Büchig 1974

17 Oliver Kratzsch TTBW TSG Kirchberg 1974

17 Albert Loran BATTV TTC Edingen-Neckarhausen 1996

17 Frank Opitz TTBW TTG Bischweier 1969

17 René Pamer BATTV TV Huchenfeld 1973

17 Florian Petri BATTV TTC Gemmingen 1999

17 Markus Schneider TTBW TTC Rauental 1994

17 Peter Weisbrod BATTV TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal 1981

33 Abdul Shukur Ahmadi TTBW TV Sersheim 1961

33 Leon Antkowiak TTBW TTF Stühlingen 2004

33 Jonas Beetz PTTV TTV Otterstadt 1989

33 Klaus Besserer BATTV VSV Büchig 1956

33 Michael Gaul PTTV TTG Mußbach 1959

33 Thomas Graupe BATTV TTV Friedrichstal 1970

33 Tobias Jahnke BATTV VSV Büchig 1979

33 Ralf Kohl BATTV TTC St. Leon-Rot 2013 e.V. 1969

33 Lukas Kraus TTBW TTC Elzach 2001

33 Peter Krogel TTBW TV Sersheim 1964

33 Ahmad Monfared Hobby 1988

33 Lara Ritter BATTV TV Großsachsen 2005

33 Robin Schraudolf BATTV SV Treschklingen 2006

33 Mika Spier WTTV SV Vörden 2003

33 Sabine Streblow-Dehm BATTV TTG Spöck 1961

33 Dennis Ungelbach TTBW TTC Muggensturm 1985

49 Steffen Armbrüster BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2000

49 Siegfried Beinschrodt TTBW TUS Rammersweier 1964

49 Alexander Bieringer BATTV TTC 64 Heidelberg 1954

49 Justus Borchard TTBW SV Lautern 2003

49 Lars Feld BATTV TTC Königsbach 1978

49 Till Friedrich BATTV TV Schwetzingen 1996

49 Patrick Gesell BATTV TTC Gemmingen 1999

49 Andreas Heilmann BATTV VSV Büchig 1962
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49 Matthias Herbster BATTV VSV Büchig 1972

49 Benjamin Knapp TTBW TTC Muggensturm 2003

49 Andreas Krause TTBW TTG Bischweier 1983

49 Timo Langen BATTV TV Malsch 2008

49 Gabriele Löffler TTBW TV Forbach 1970

49 Anke Mäkiö BATTV TTG Wössingen 1962

49 Jannik Mann BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe 1998

49 Patrick Nehrbaß BATTV TTG Spöck 1990

49 Tim Nold TTBW TTG Ötigheim 2007

49 Christian Schmidt TTBW TTG Ötigheim 1977

49 Harald Streblow BATTV TTG Spöck 1956

49 Marvin Wallenwein BATTV TTG Wössingen 2005

49 Peter Widmaier BATTV TTG Wössingen 1965

49 Oliver Wunsch TTBW TV Forbach 1970

71 Florian Behrens BATTV TB Wilferdingen 2006

71 Nils Bieg TTBW SV Lautern 2003

71 Roger Fähnle TTBW TV Sersheim 1971

71 Frank Först PTTV TTV Mutterstadt 1966

71 Sophia Götter TTG Wössingen e. V. 2007

71 Hans Jörg Hacker BATTV TTC Edingen-Neckarhausen 1942

71 Mark Hakim Hobby 1973

71 Max Hügler TTBW SV Lautern 2002

71 Sandra Jones Hobby 1992

71 Frank Müllmaier BATTV TTG Wössingen 1976

71 Stephanie Nehrbaß-Bäumchen BATTV TTG Spöck 1980

71 Thorsten Raber BATTV TTG Spöck 1976

71 Shahin Rahimi Azar Hobby 1994

71 Ovidiu Rehak TTBW TTC Rauental 1986

71 Robin Reitz TTBW SV Lautern 2001

71 Christian Samrowski BATTV TTG Spöck 1984

71 Helmut Scholtz BATTV TV Huchenfeld 2008

71 Gerhard Wolff Post Südstadt Karlsruhe e. V. 1990

71 Oktay Yavuz (TR) BATTV VfB Adersbach 1978

90 Leon Becker PTTV TTV Mutterstadt 2010

90 Günther Kühn BATTV DJK Wallstadt 1956

90 Aaron Röder PTTV TTV Mutterstadt 2005
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Platz Name Verband Verein G.Jahr

1 Cedrik Dohm TTBW TTF Rastatt 2008

2 Mika-Leon Beier BATTV TV Kieselbronn 2009

3 Melissa Bill BYTTV SV DJK Kolbermoor 2012

3 Bence Szabo BATTV ASV Grünwettersbach 2012

5 Jannis Grob BATTV TV Schwetzingen 2006

5 Fabian Kern BATTV TSG 78 Heidelberg 2006

5 Matthias Pfeifer TTBW TV Neuweier 2007

5 Samuel Weber BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe 2009

9 Vincent Arndt TTBW SU Neckarsulm 2012

9 Peter Gruhler BATTV TSG 78 Heidelberg 2005

9 Maximilian Herold TTBW Friedrichshaller SV 2011

9 Phillip Hildebrand TTBW SSV Schönmünzach 2010

9 Niklas Kraus TTBW TTV Au am Rhein 2006

9 Finn Krebs TTBW TV Derendingen 2005

9 Murat Muhcu BATTV TV Altlussheim 2010

9 David Nguyen BATTV TTC Edingen-Neckarhausen 2005

17 Jonathan Eckhardt TTBW TSV Enzweihingen 2007

17 Felix Eichenbrenner BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2006

17 Lewis Hess BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf 2006

17 Lasse Keller BATTV TTF Eschelb.-Angelbachtal 2007

17 Maxim Klein BATTV FV Wiesental 2009

17 Michail Slivkov BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2011

17 Max Sommer TTBW TTV Gärtringen 2013

17 William Wiedmaier TTBW TV Echterdingen 2011

25 Julian Arndt BATTV TV Schwetzingen 2009

25 Luis Baumann TTBW TV Calmbach 2010

25 Jonah Brandt BATTV TTV Zeutern 2009

25 Simon Eberhardt BATTV TTC Langensteinbach 2009

25 Marvin Jülg TTBW TTC Berghaupten 2009

25 Felix Meinzer BATTV TG Eggenstein 2009

25 Mahdi Mirzai TTBW TTC Berghaupten 2009

25 Le-Ada Nguyen BATTV TV Schwetzingen 2009

25 Berkay Sagat BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2011

25 Valentin Justus Schenk TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen 2014

25 Pascal Weinmann BATTV TTF Eschelb.-Angelbachtal 2008

25 Maximilian Xie TTBW TV Echterdingen 2010

37 Atilla Aslan BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2010

37 Max Bender BATTV TTF Eschelb.-Angelbachtal 2006

37 Moritz Heß TTBW VfL Kirchheim 2012

37 Tim Lange BATTV TTV Ettlingen 2011

37 Linus Machauer BATTV FV Wiesental 2009

37 Lukas Mühlke BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2009

37 Mattis Müller TTBW SU Neckarsulm 2012

37 Benjamin Späth TTBW TTC Berghaupten 2008

37 Pepe Stehlik TTBW TTC Berghaupten 2010

37 Sebastian Trautwein BATTV ASV Grünwettersbach 2008
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J19 B (bis 1.400)

Platz Name Verband Verein G.Jahr

1 Felix Meinzer BATTV TG Eggenstein 2009

2 Tom Wolf BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2008

3 Maximilian Herold TTBW Friedrichshaller SV 2011

3 Samuel Weber BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe 2009

5 Jonah Brandt BATTV TTV Zeutern 2009

5 Linus Machauer BATTV FV Wiesental 2009

5 Mahdi Mirzai TTBW TTC Berghaupten 2009

5 Valentin Justus Schenk TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen 2014

9 Simon Eberhardt BATTV TTC Langensteinbach 2009

9 Arda Erbek (TR) TTBW TSV Dettingen 2005

9 Lewis Hess BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf 2006

9 Luca König BATTV SG Rüppurr 2007

9 Murat Muhcu BATTV TV Altlussheim 2010

9 Le-Ada Nguyen BATTV TV Schwetzingen 2009

9 Michail Slivkov BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2011

9 Hannes Zimmerer TTBW TTC Berghaupten 2007

17 Manuel Aldinger TTBW TSV Enzweihingen 2006

17 Clara Bellinghausen PTTV VfL Duttweiler 2005

17 Silas Blaschke BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2009

17 Ahmet Demirel (TR) TTBW TSV Dettingen 2008

17 Jonathan Eckhardt TTBW TSV Enzweihingen 2007

17 Jonas Glasstetter TTBW TV Neuweier 2010

17 Moritz Heß TTBW VfL Kirchheim 2012

17 Jakob Hoch TTBW TTV Schmieheim 2012

17 Maximilian Hupfer BATTV TTC Langensteinbach 2009

17 Marvin Jülg TTBW TTC Berghaupten 2009

17 Maxim Klein BATTV FV Wiesental 2009

17 Berkay Sagat BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2011

17 Sebastian Trautwein BATTV ASV Grünwettersbach 2008

17 Jonas Uhlmann BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2009

17 William Wiedmaier TTBW TV Echterdingen 2011

17 Maximilian Xie TTBW TV Echterdingen 2010

33 Atilla Aslan BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2010

33 Luca Göppert TTBW TTSF Hohberg 2010

33 Francesco Jung TTBW TV Neuweier 2011

33 Mattis Müller TTBW SU Neckarsulm 2012

33 Dinh Viet Nguyen (VN) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2007

33 Aurelius Sahin BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2006

39 Julian Arndt BATTV TV Schwetzingen 2009

39 Luka Band TTBW TTV Schmieheim 2012

39 Allen Baric TTBW TSV Enzweihingen 2010

39 Yannick Bastian BATTV TV Kieselbronn 2013

39 Luis Baumann TTBW TV Calmbach 2010

39 David Eckhardt TTBW TSV Enzweihingen 2007

39 Anton Emminger BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe 2008

39 Paul Feist TTBW TSV Enzweihingen 2009

39 Paul Hildebrand TTBW SSV Schönmünzach 2014

39 Matteo Kautz BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen 2009

39 Simon Kienzle BATTV TV Kieselbronn 2009

39 Christian Krauth BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2008

39 Letizia Kühnemund TTBW TTC Berghaupten 2011

39 Pia Meinzer TTBW TTV Schmieheim 2012

39 Johannes Mikisek BATTV TTC 95 Odenheim 2012

39 Lukas Mühlke BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2009

39 Vu Jonah Pham BATTV TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal 2012

39 Nicklas Rohrbach TTBW TV Neuweier 2011
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39 Pepe Stehlik TTBW TTC Berghaupten 2010

58 Jonah Brombas BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2009

58 Philipp Butzer BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2008

58 Yuhan Cui (CN) TTBW VfL Sindelfingen 2012

58 Yuxi Cui (CN) TTBW VfL Sindelfingen 2014

58 Pascal Hensle TTBW TTC Muggensturm 2010

58 Jakob Hettler TTBW TSV Enzweihingen 2009

58 Darian Klevenz BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2008

58 Matti Kohler BATTV TTV Ettlingen 2013

58 Tim Lange BATTV TTV Ettlingen 2011

58 Michael Pavlov BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2011

58 Julian Schenkel BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2008

58 Stanislav Schmidt TTBW TTC Muggensturm 2009

58 Mattea Schreiber TTBW TSV Enzweihingen 2007

58 Max Sommer TTBW TTV Gärtringen 2013

58 Benjamin Späth TTBW TTC Berghaupten 2008

58 Jonathan Wagner BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2010
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1 Leonardo Malaric BATTV TV Kieselbronn 2009

2 Manuel Aldinger TTBW TSV Enzweihingen 2006

3 Luca Göppert TTBW TTSF Hohberg 2010

3 Johannes Mikisek BATTV TTC 95 Odenheim 2012

5 Paul Feist TTBW TSV Enzweihingen 2009

5 Tamina Jehmlich BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2010

5 Matti Kohler BATTV TTV Ettlingen 2013

5 Aurelius Sahin BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2006

9 Yuxi Cui (CN) TTBW VfL Sindelfingen 2014

9 David Eckhardt TTBW TSV Enzweihingen 2007

9 Pascal Hensle TTBW TTC Muggensturm 2010

9 Maximilian Hupfer BATTV TTC Langensteinbach 2009

9 Samu Iffland TTBW TSV Willsbach 2012

9 Matteo Kautz BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen 2009

9 Simon Kienzle BATTV TV Kieselbronn 2009

9 Christian Krauth BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2008

17 Jonah Brombas BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2009

17 Philipp Butzer BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2008

17 Mika Jehle BATTV TTC Edingen-Neckarhausen 2010

17 Letizia Kühnemund TTBW TTC Berghaupten 2011

17 Michael Pavlov BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2011

17 Henry Probst TTBW SV Lautern 2008

17 Stanislav Schmidt TTBW TTC Muggensturm 2009

17 Jonathan Wagner BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2010

25 Allen Baric TTBW TSV Enzweihingen 2010

25 Leon Barie BATTV TTV Friedrichstal 2013

25 Yannick Bastian BATTV TV Kieselbronn 2013

25 Leon Becker PTTV TTV Mutterstadt 2010

25 Yuhan Cui (CN) TTBW VfL Sindelfingen 2012

25 Jana Dees TTBW TTV Schmieheim 2014

25 Anna Faisullina TTBW TTC Blau-Weiss Freiburg 2014

25 Paul Halbrock TTBW TTC Birkenfeld 2015

25 Jakob Hettler TTBW TSV Enzweihingen 2009

25 Darian Klevenz BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2008

25 Alwin Mordelt BATTV TTC Edingen-Neckarhausen 2011

25 Robin Schraudolf BATTV SV Treschklingen 2006

37 Joelle Badran BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2011

37 Luka Band TTBW TTV Schmieheim 2012

37 Florian Behrens BATTV TB Wilferdingen 2006

37 Kai Hänsler BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2015

37 Jakob Hoch TTBW TTV Schmieheim 2012

37 Julian Kitten BATTV TTC Edingen-Neckarhausen 2012

37 Daniel Krug TTBW TTC Muggensturm 2009

37 Lars Lorch BATTV TTV Ettlingen 2013

37 Ben Müllmaier TTG Wössingen e. V. 2012

37 Julian Schenkel BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2008

37 Emil Stadler BATTV LSV Ladenburg 2013

37 Timofii Tsvilii (UA) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2015
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1 Lara Ritter BATTV TV Großsachsen 2005

2 Mattea Schreiber TTBW TSV Enzweihingen 2007

3 Melina Du BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2013

3 Chiara Stösser BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2008

5 Joelle Badran BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2011

5 Sophie Ulrich BATTV TG Eggenstein 2009

7 Anna Faisullina TTBW TTC Blau-Weiss Freiburg 2014

7 Pia Meinzer TTBW TTV Schmieheim 2012

7 Emma Ulrich BATTV TG Eggenstein 2011

10 Malina Bill TTBW SSV Schönmünzach 2016

10 Jana Dees TTBW TTV Schmieheim 2014

10 Tamina Jehmlich BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2010

SA (offen)

Platz Name Verband Verein G.Jahr

1 Robert Michel TTBW SSV Ulm 1846 2011

2 Thomas Graupe BATTV TTV Friedrichstal 1970

3 Pascal Gesell BATTV TTC Weingarten 1997

3 Lovis Rath TTBW SV Sillenbuch 2009

5 Andreas Heilmann BATTV VSV Büchig 1962

5 Mario Pietsch BATTV TTC 95 Odenheim 2009

5 Stanislav Schmidt TTBW TTC Muggensturm 2009

5 Robin Schraudolf BATTV SV Treschklingen 2006

9 Tim Lange BATTV TTV Ettlingen 2011

9 Andreas Paul TTBW TV Neuweier 1986

9 Dominik Reis BATTV ASV Grünwettersbach 2000

9 Wilhelm Sauerborn TTBW GSV Hemmingen 1954

13 Joelle Badran BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2011

13 Fabian Pahl PTTV TTV Albersweiler 1997
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1 Alexander Butzer BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1975

2 Christian Gleichauf TTBW TTC Laufenburg 1971

3 Babak Ebrahimi BATTV TG Söllingen 1970

3 Milan Jasnic BATTV TTG Wössingen 1956

5 Alexander Heck BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe 1980

5 Michael Kimmich BATTV TTC Langensteinbach 1963

5 Michael Krebs BATTV SC Wettersbach 1969

5 Xiaojun Ma (CN) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1965

9 Michael Bauer BATTV TSG Lützelsachsen 1980

9 Jürgen Harz PTTV TTV Römerberg 1960

9 Achim Jörger BATTV TTC Forchheim 1967

9 Tobias Körner BATTV SV Treschklingen 1981

9 Alexander Postniakow TTBW AV GER.Freib.-St.Georgen 1976

9 Maurizio Romani BATTV SV Treschklingen 1969

9 Hendrik Selders BATTV TG Aue 1895 1978

9 Olaf Winkler BATTV TTF Ruit 1978

17 Rudolf Batz BATTV DJK St. Pius 1959

17 Thorsten Günther BATTV TSV Rettigheim 1978

17 Dietmar Guhmann PTTV TTV Römerberg 1971

17 Karsten Jehmlich BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1979

17 Harald Pechler BATTV DJK St. Pius 1959

17 Vu Pham BATTV TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal 1972

17 Reiner Singer BATTV TV Schriesheim 1973

17 Martin Völkle BATTV VSV Büchig 1967

25 Demetrius Axenowski BATTV TTC Forchheim 1978

25 Maik Ernst BATTV TTV Weinheim-West 1976

25 Elisabeth Hanselmann BATTV TTC Flehingen 1965

25 Jürgen Hauptmann BATTV TSV Gaiberg 1967

25 Evelyn Hettinger BATTV SV 62 Bruchsal 1975

25 Dominik Hulbe BATTV VSV Büchig 1974

25 Myroslav Kuz (UA) PTTV TTC Klingenmünster 1962

25 Tanja Langen BATTV TTC Forchheim 1980

25 Patrick Lorenz BATTV TV Knielingen 1976

25 Bernd Schlosser PTTV TTV Albersweiler 1969

25 Rene Wandelt BATTV DJK Käfertal/Vogelst. 1971

25 Alexander Weber BATTV TTC Gemmingen 1977

37 Helmut Buntins BATTV DJK St. Pius 1972

37 Lars Detmers BATTV TV 1877 Waldhof 1966

37 Simone Genzler PTTV FC Berg 1980

37 Hans Jörg Hacker BATTV TTC Edingen-Neckarhausen 1942

37 Steffen Plahm BATTV TTC Gemmingen 1971

37 Peter Rohrbach BATTV SV Bergfeld 1973

37 Matthias Stadler BATTV TG Laudenbach 1976

37 Michael Zimmermann BATTV TTC Gemmingen 1981

45 Volker Fink BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe 1953

45 Mark Hakim Hobby 1973
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